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PENNY

Regular
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Grand Totals

Wager
Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums
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Sales

$133.00

$133.00
$2.50

$2.50
$205.20

$205.20
$10.00
$65.00
$3,296.30
$819.50
$20.00
$111.20
$35.00
$38.00
$31.80
$165.00
$8.20
$60.30

$4,660.30
$45.00
$770.00
$1,411.25
$447.50

$2,673.75
$193.00

$193.00

$7,867.75

10/3/2024
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$200.00

$200.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30.00

$30.00
$18.00
$29.25
$1,570.83
$328.40
$7.75
$118.90
$18.00
$10.00
$22.50
$92.00
$12.50
$19.50

$2,247.63
$50.40

$712.00

$666.80
$77.70

$1,506.90
$142.00

$142.00

$4,126.53

Hold

($67.00)

($67.00)
$2.50

$2.50
$175.20

$175.20
($8.00)
$35.75
$1,725.47
$491.10
$12.25
($7.70)
$17.00
$28.00
$9.30
$73.00
($4.30)
$40.80

$2,412.67
($5.40)
$58.00
$744.45
$369.80

$1,166.85
$51.00

$51.00

$3,741.22

Per centOf

Sales
1.69

1.69
0.03

0.03
261

261
0.13
0.83
41.90
10.42
0.25
141
0.44
0.48
0.40
210
0.10
0.77

59.23
0.57
9.79

17.94
5.69

33.98
245

2.45

100.00

SR

Expected
Return

0.80

0.89

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.65
0.67
0.69
0.69

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

0.03

0.00
0.01
0.32
0.08
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.00
0.05
0.10
0.03

0.02

0.70



